Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

December 2021

2021 2020

No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value
BUILDING 5 $327.00 $347,000.00 1 $24.00 $5,000.00
DEMOLITION 2 $20.00 $9,500.00 1 $10.00
DEVELOPMENT 8 $0.00 $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00
Total 15 $347.00 $356,500.00 6 $34.00 $5,000.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

December 2020
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2020-0131 COMPLETE 280 Construction of a 14' by 20’ $24.00 District 1 $5,000.00
single storey wooden
framed accessory building

December 2021

PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2021-0124 ACTIVE 40' X 40" SINGLE STOREY $90.00 District 7 $160,000.00
WOODEN FRAMED
ACCESSORY BUILDING

2021-0125 ACTIVE 1008 16' by 50' two storey $110.80 District 6
wooden framed dwelling
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PERMIT #

ADDRESS PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT

CONST.
VALUE

2021-0127

2021-0129

2021-0131

STATUS DESC. FEE
ACTIVE 240 12' by 20' single storey $22.40 District 7
wooden framed accessory
building
ACTIVE 694 Place a 44' by 15'-9" mobile $79.40 District 5
home on this property
ACTIVE 288 288 sq ft wooden framed $24.40 District 7

accessory building

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

December 2020
PERMIT #

2020-0130

December 2021
PERMIT #

2021-0123

2021-0128

PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE

COMPLETE 11000

remove debris caused by a $10.00 District 8
fire which destroyed the
whole structure

PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

December 2020
PERMIT #

DP-2020-01
09

DP-2020-01
1

DP-2020-01
12

DP-2020-01
10
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STATUS AREA DESC. FEE
COMPLETE 600 24' by24' storey and a half $10.00 District 5
wooden framed dwelling
ACTIVE 1000 Remove a 20' by 30' two $10.00 District 2
storey wooden framed
dwelling
PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE
Active 0 13 Solar Panels to be added $0.00

to an existing wooden
framed roof

Active 0 14' x 20' shed $0.00

Active 0 Place a wooden 8' by 8' $0.00
shed on an existing
concrete pad to obtain an
Electrical permit - WO#

3462156

Demolition of a fire $0.00
destroyed structure

Active 0
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$13,000.00

$174,000.00

CONST.
VALUE

CONST.
VALUE

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



December 2021

PERMIT #

DP-2021-01
51

DP-2021-01
56

DP-2021-01
57

DP-2021-01
52

DP-2021-01
53

DP-2021-01
54

DP-2021-01
55

DP-2021-01
58

1/7/12022

2:47:46PM

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

BLDG
AREA

0

0

PROJECT
DESC.

40'x40' Accessory building

Placement of a 44' by 15'-9"
mobile home on this
property after the wooden
framed dwelling was
destroyed by fire.

12' by 16' wooden framed
accessory building

16' BY 50' WOODEN
FRAMED TWO STOREY
DWELLING UNIT

Modular home

construct a 12' by 20' single
storey wooden framed
building
REMOVAL OF A 20' X 30'
TWO STOREY WOODEN
FRAMED DWELLING

16' by 20' personal storage
shed
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PERMIT

FEE
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




