Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

December 2021

	2021			2020				
	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value		
BUILDING	5	\$327.00	\$347,000.00	1	\$24.00	\$5,000.00		
DEMOLITION	2	\$20.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$10.00			
DEVELOPMENT	8	\$0.00	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Total	15	\$347.00	\$356,500.00	6	\$34.00	\$5,000.00		

Permit Type: BUILDING

December 2020

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2020-0131	COMPLETE	280	Construction of a 14' by 20' single storey wooden	\$24.00	District 1	\$5,000.00

framed accessory building

December 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0124	ACTIVE		40' X 40' SINGLE STOREY WOODEN FRAMED ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$90.00	District 7	\$160,000.00
2021-0125	ACTIVE	1008	16' by 50' two storey wooden framed dwelling	\$110.80	District 6	

PERMIT #	OWNER	ADDRESS	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0127			ACTIVE	240	12' by 20' single storey wooden framed accessory building	\$22.40	District 7	\$13,000.00
2021-0129			ACTIVE	694	Place a 44' by 15'-9" mobile home on this property	\$79.40	District 5	\$174,000.00
2021-0131			ACTIVE	288	288 sq ft wooden framed accessory building	\$24.40	District 7	

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

December 2020

STATUS	AREA	DESC.	FEE		VALUE
COMPLETE	11000	remove debris caused by a fire which destroyed the	\$10.00	District 8	
			OMPLETE 11000 remove debris caused by a	OMPLETE 11000 remove debris caused by a \$10.00 fire which destroyed the	OMPLETE 11000 remove debris caused by a \$10.00 District 8 fire which destroyed the

December 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0123	COMPLETE	600	24' by24' storey and a half wooden framed dwelling	\$10.00	District 5	\$7,500.00
2021-0128	ACTIVE	1000	Remove a 20' by 30' two storey wooden framed dwelling	\$10.00	District 2	\$2,000.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

December 2020

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2020-01 09	Active	0	13 Solar Panels to be added to an existing wooden framed roof	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020-01 11	Active	0	14' x 20' shed	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020-01 12	Active	0	Place a wooden 8' by 8' shed on an existing concrete pad to obtain an Electrical permit - WO# 3462156	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020-01 10	Active	0	Demolition of a fire destroyed structure	\$0.00		\$0.00

December 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2021-01 51	Active	0	40'x40' Accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 56	Active	0	Placement of a 44' by 15'-9" mobile home on this property after the wooden framed dwelling was destroyed by fire.	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 57	Active	0	12' by 16' wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 52	Active	0	16' BY 50' WOODEN FRAMED TWO STOREY DWELLING UNIT	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 53	Active	0	Modular home	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 54	Active	0	construct a 12' by 20' single storey wooden framed building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 55	Active	0	REMOVAL OF A 20' X 30' TWO STOREY WOODEN FRAMED DWELLING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 58	Active	0	16' by 20' personal storage shed	\$0.00		\$0.00